Permit #

Applicant

Address

Type of Construction

Building Type

Scope of Work

Value

Area

Residential

Units Column1

BP030086
BP030113
BP030133
BP030134
BP030200
BP030222
BP030256
BP030263
BP030313
BP030318
BP030350
BP030356
BP030357
BP030367
BP030386
BP030388
BP030392
BP030396
BP030398
BP030402
BP030405
BP030406
BP030407
BP030410
BP030411
BP030412
BP030413
BP030414
BP030415
BP030416
BP030417
BP030418
BP030419
BP030420
BP030421
BP030422
BP030423
BP030424
BP030425
BP030426
BP030427
BP030428
BP030429
BP030430
BP030431
BP030432
BP030433
BP030434
BP030435
BP030436
BP030437
BP030441
BP030442
BP030444
BP030446
BP030447
BP030448

SOUTHWEST DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LTD

WARD BROS CONSTRUCTION LTD
JANUS HOMES LTD
JANUS HOMES LTD

SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD

HOMEOWNER

NB SAFAL CONSTRUCTIONS INC
ZRIM MASONRY LTD
BEYERSBERGEN INTERIORS LTD
A & J VENTURES CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

BOSMA DEVELOPMENTS
HOMEOWNER

HIGH PITCH ROOFING
HOMEOWNER

ANTHILL CONTRUCTION LTD
UTOPIA FUNPARK
HOMEOWNER

STRANVILLE LIVING LTD

ZENO RENEWABLES INC
LETHBRIDGE ELECTRIC LTD
VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP
AVONLEA HOMES LTD

AVONLEA HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

CAMCO FENCING

ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
MAURO CONTRACTING

TORES DEVELOPMENT & REALTY INVESTMENT INC

HOMEOWNER

NEU-LITE ELECTRIC INC
HOMEOWNER

ZENO RENEWABLES INC
GREENWOOD HOMES INC
GREENWOOD HOMES INC
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD

SOLAR YYC INC

ZENO RENEWABLES INC
HOMEOWNER

CITY OF LETHBRIDGE

KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD
CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD
AVONLEA HOMES LTD
HOMEOWNER

KEHA DECK DESIGN
HOMEOWNER

NEJMARK ARCHITECT

VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

1992 13 AVE N

1350 ABITIBI RD W

2951 STAFFORD DR N

2961 STAFFORD DR N

5225 24 AVE S

298 MINERS CHASE W

10 3751 MAYOR MAGRATH DR S
2910 12 AVEN

P05 501 1 AVE S

50228 ST S

109 7 AVE S

503 MT SUNDANCE PL W
345 MILDRED DOBBS BLVD N
33 LYNXRD N

3218STS

1505 23 AVE N

40 8 AQUITANIA BLVD W
71013 STN

515 LYNX CRES N

702 VIOLET PL W

14 HEATHER PL N

130 RIVERWOOD MANOR W
565 MALAHAT GREEN W

311 BLACKWOLF BLVD N
706 VIOLET PL W

604 FLORENCE HO LEONG CRES N
506 7 AVE S

83 BLACKWOLF PASS N

71 TARTAN BLVD W

505 MARY CAMERON CRES N
15 MT BACKUS PL W

2932 27 AVE S

165 RIVERGROVE CHASE W
24026 AVE S

99 MT ALDERSON CRES W
22419 STN

83 MT SUNDANCE RD W
375 SKEENA CRES W

963 41 AVEN

7 RIDGEWOOD CRES W
51821 STN

767 MOONLIGHT CRES W
4318 28 AVE S

119 RIVERHURST COVE W
565 SUNRIDGE CRES W

213 SHERWOOD PL W

30 802 2A AVE N

664 FLORENCE HO LEONG CRES N
849 DEVONIA CIR W
431028 AVE S

547 BLACKWOLF BLVD N
4501 FAIRMONT GATE S
2234418TS

42513 STN

636 DEVONIA RD W

1306 23 STN

110 RYERSON PL W

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Government & Institute - New
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Recreational - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Industrial - Additions & Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Additions

Residential Additions

Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations

Residential Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Recreational - Additions & Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Residential Alterations
Residential Additions
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations

Mobile/Manufacture - Additions / Alterations

Residential Alterations
Commercial - New

Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations

Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Alterations
Residential Accessory Buildings
Commercial - Additions & Alterations
Single Family Dwellings - New
Residential Alterations
Residential Additions

RETAIL / WHOLESALE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
APARTMENT STRATA
APARTMENT STRATA
INDOOR REC BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
RESTAURANT / BAR
PRIMARY INDUSTRY BLDG
RETAIL COMPLEX
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

ROW / CARRIAGE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
OFFICE BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
RESTAURANT / BAR
INDOOR REC BLDG
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX

SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
MANUF./MOBILE HOME
SINGLE HOUSE
OTHER ACCOMODATION
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
RETAIL / WHOLESALE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE
SINGLE HOUSE

ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ADDITION TO EXISTING
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
INSTALLATION OF A PRE-FAB BLDG
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
INSTALLATION OF A PRE-FAB BLDG
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
GARAGE & CARPORT
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS
ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS

($000s)
$193,000

$21,109,832
$3,910,860
$3,910,860
$905,000
$7,858
$117,040
$75,000
$185,000
$46,838
$277,186
$56,863
$33,121
$2,947
$3,000
$20,000
$170,000
$500
$3,500
$537,610
$20,900
$10,000
$611,526
$653,854
$505,475
$15,462
$25,062
$36,802
$10,707
$52,724
$10,310
$1,004,370
$47,984
$10,037
$23,700
$9,529
$22,086
$451,612
$556,809
$19,000
$29,000
$19,000
$395,293
$16,162
$39,525
$2,000
$167,500
$21,580
$53,849
$449,036
$3,638
$26,480
$10,196
$20,000
$671,469
$13,370
$21,810

(mSq)
137.12

4074
839.53
839.53
943.27
20.07
535
483
92.9
52.03
0

84.5
36.79
7.53

0

0

1020
207.72
4.09
145.76
0

0
182.55
200.39
125.6
24.25
0
40.88
0
82.68
0
512.55
92.4
10.75
0

3.95

0
185.99
232.35
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Value Area Residential

Permit # ($000s) (mSq) Units
0

Applicant Address Column1

Type of Construction

Building Type Scope of Work

BP030449 SOLAR YYC INC 199 GRAND RIVER BLVD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $17,001 0 11
BP030450 ZENO RENEWABLES INC 918 MAYDELL PALMER VISTA N Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $37,943 0 0 11
BP030452 AVONLEA HOMES LTD 706 VIOLET PL W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $5,894 15.05 0 11
BP030453 D T RENOVATIONS (2007) LTD 107 GATEWAY MEWS S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $27,662 0 0 11
BP030455 GOLDEN ASIA 88 F 404 MAYOR MAGRATH DR N Commercial - Additions & Alterations RETAIL COMPLEX ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $600 623 0 11
BP030459 HOMEOWNER 7 MT SUNDANCE RD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $26,717 41.9 0 11
BP030460 ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD 230 HERITAGE CLOSE W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $16,000 0 0 11
BP030462 HOMEOWNER 159 PACIFIC LANDNG W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $26,658 0 0 11
BP030463 STRANVILLE LIVING LTD 439 MINERS CHASE W Single Family Dwellings - New APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX NEW CONSTRUCTION $480,044 173.36 2 11
BP030464 ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD 2407 5 AVEN Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $10,000 0 0 11
BP030466 HOMEOWNER 98 BLACKWOLF PASS N Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $38,506 60.39 0 11
BP030467 ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD 72 EDGEWOOD BLVD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $11,000 0 0 11
BP030468 ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD 41820 STN Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $13,000 0 0 11
BP030470 TAMURA ELECTRIC (2012) LTD 93 CAYUGA CRES W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $10,000 0 0 11
BP030471 TORES DEVELOPMENT & REALTY INVESTMENT INC 716 SIXMILE CRES S Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $513,838 0 1 11
BP030472 403HANDYMAN LETHBRIDGE INC 79 LAVAL BLVD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $60,000 0 0 11
BP030473 SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD 322130 AVEN Industrial - Additions & Alterations STORAGE / WAREHOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $39,000 747.34 0 11
BP030474 HOMEOWNER 1914 BEECHRD S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $5,000 0 0 11
BP030475 VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP 205 RIVERGROVE CHASE W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $57,581 90.3 0 11
BP030476 SOLAR YYC INC 119 RIVERHURST COVE W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $16,162 0 0 11
BP030477 NEJMARK ARCHITECT 4 AQUITANIA BLVD W Commercial - Additions & Alterations RETAIL / WHOLESALE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $20,000 0 0 11
BP030480 AVONLEA HOMES LTD 38 GOLDENROD PL W Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $469,974 135.45 1 11
BP030481 ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD 183 SIXMILE RIDGE S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $40,000 0 0 11
BP030482 AVONLEA HOMES LTD 7 MINERS RD W Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $465,417 117.15 1 11
BP030484 HOMEOWNER 2143 9B AVE S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $90,000 133.97 0 11
BP030485 KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD 1625 COALBANKS BLVD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $10,000 0 0 11
BP030486 KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD 891 KEYSTONE MEADOWS W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $15,120 0 0 11
BP030487 KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD 776 MOONLIGHT CRES W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $13,650 0 0 11
BP030488 AVONLEA HOMES LTD 27 MINERS RD W Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $465,417 117.15 1 11
BP030490 AVONLEA HOMES LTD 19 MINERS RD W Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $449,036 116.69 1 11
BP030492 HOMEOWNER 1046 LAKEVIEW DR S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $8,000 0 0 11
BP030494 STRANVILLE LIVING LTD 171 GOLDENROD RD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $4,729 12.08 0 11
BP030495 KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD 2143 9B AVE S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $10,785 0 0 11
BP030496 AVONLEA HOMES LTD 423 MINERS CHASE W Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $370,485 105.35 1 11
BP030497 CEDAR RIDGE QUALITY HOMES LTD 652 DEVONIA RD W Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $630,430 256.97 1 11
BP030499 HOMEOWNER 1032 COALBROOK GATE W Apt/Condo/Multi-Family - Additions / Alterations APARTMENT CONDO ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $4,000 75.99 0 11
BP030500 HOMEOWNER 52713 ST S Residential Accessory Buildings SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $11,040 12.26 0 11
BP030504 AVONLEA HOMES LTD 102 BLACKWOLF PASS N Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $505,475 125.6 1 11
BP030506 M D RENOVATIONS LTD 24155 AVEN Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $20,000 0 0 11
BP030507 STRANVILLE LIVING LTD 427 MINERS CHASE W Single Family Dwellings - New APARTMENT / TRIPLEX / UP DOWN DUPLEX NEW CONSTRUCTION $460,867 112.97 2 11
BP030508 KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD 295 TWINRIVER RD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $10,665 0 0 11
BP030509 EFFICIENT ELECTRICAL SERVICES 101 SIXMILE BEND S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $26,500 0 0 11
BP030510 ZENO RENEWABLES INC 257 LASALLE TERR W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $26,318 0 0 11
BP030511 ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD 1056 CALEDONIA PL W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $36,000 0 0 11
BP030512 ENERGY SMART CANADA LTD 1810 14 AVE S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $18,000 0 0 11
BP030513 HOMEOWNER 55 EDGEWOOD PL W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $4,500 0 0 11
BP030514 ANTHILL CONTRUCTION LTD 4553 25 AVE S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $44,430 69.68 0 11
BP030515 ZENO RENEWABLES INC 193 MT ALDERSON CRES W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $17,522 0 0 11
BP030516 RJ DEVELOPMENTS 1267 9 AVEN Residential Accessory Buildings SINGLE HOUSE GARAGE & CARPORT $60,221 66.89 0 11
BP030517 ZENO RENEWABLES INC 148 KODIAK BLVD N Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $24,453 0 0 11
BP030518 5P'S CONSTRUCTION LTD 1628 SIXMILE VIEW S Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $501,590 215.26 1 11
BP030520 HOMEOWNER 81124 STN Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE SWIMMING POOL $7,727 0 0 11
BP030521 NEU-LITE ELECTRIC INC 22 MICMAC PL W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $24,000 0 0 11
BP030522 KUBY RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD 84111 8T S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $22,800 0 0 11
BP030523 VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP 405 RIVERGROVE CHASE W Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $492,602 207.55 1 11
BP030525 HOMEOWNER 14 HERITAGE GREEN W Residential Accessory Buildings SINGLE HOUSE GARAGE & CARPORT $24,088 26.76 0 11
BP030528 PLATINUM CONTRACTING 1308 13 AVE S Residential Accessory Buildings SINGLE HOUSE GARAGE & CARPORT $48,177 53.5 0 11



Value Area Residential

Permit # Applicant Address Type of Construction Building Type Scope of Work ($000s)  (mSq) Units Column1
BP030530 AVONLEA HOMES LTD 114 BLACKWOLF PASS N Single Family Dwellings - New SINGLE HOUSE NEW CONSTRUCTION $459,265 110.65 1 11
BP030531 P & B CONTRACTING LTD 173 AQUITANIA CIR W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $25,473 39.95 0 11
BP030532 ZENO RENEWABLES INC 426 KODIAK BLVD N Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $22,863 0 0 11
BP030533 ZENO RENEWABLES INC 801 RED CROW BLVD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $32,047 0 0 11
BP030534 ZENO RENEWABLES INC 630 COULEESPRINGS CRES S Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $35,935 0 0 11
BP030535 ZENO RENEWABLES INC 500 HERITAGE BLVD W Residential Alterations SINGLE HOUSE ALTERATIONS/IMPROVEMENTS $22,717 0 0 11
DEM00504  SILVER RIDGE CONSTRUCTION (1999) LTD 410 STAFFORD DR N Other MANUFACTURING BLDG USER ENTERED $0 0 0 11
FF000621 VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP 565 MALAHAT GREEN W Single Family Foundations SINGLE HOUSE FOUNDATION $1,000 0 0 11
FF000622 MAURO CONTRACTING 2932 27 AVE S Duplexes - Foundations UP-DOWN DUPLEX / TRIPLEX / FOURPLEX FOUNDATION $1,000 0 0 11
FF000624 VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP 636 DEVONIA RD W Single Family Foundations SINGLE HOUSE FOUNDATION $1,000 0 0 11
FF000625 VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP 644 DEVONIA RD W Single Family Foundations SINGLE HOUSE FOUNDATION $1,000 0 0 11
FF000626 VAN ARBOR HOMES CORP 405 RIVERGROVE CHASE W Single Family Foundations SINGLE HOUSE FOUNDATION $1,000 0 0 11




